R I G E L
L E D  D O W N L I G H T S
High-lumen, compact downlights delivering powerful, glare-free
lighting that blends eff ortlessly into any space.
The new Rigel Series is named after one of the brightest stars in the galaxy, refl ecting its powerful
performance in a remarkably compact form. These miniature downlights deliver impressive brightness
from small, discreet fi xtures, creating a clean and refi ned ceiling appearance.
Compact enough to be held easily between two fi ngers, Rigel Downlights feature a sleek, minimalist

D
  D LED Driver
Part Code Dimming Watt Amperage
RIGEL 10W/TRIAC Triac 10W 180-350mA
RIGEL 10W/DALI Dali 10W 120-350mA
RIGEL 10W/1-10V 1-10V 10W 120-350mA
E
  D Accessories
Part Code Type
CT101 EZ Connector
CHOCBOX DEKSB006 Connector
RIGEL 050-052 Removal Tool
F
      Lens
Part Code Beam
RIGEL LENS15 15°
RIGEL LENS24 24°
RIGEL LENS36 36°
RIGEL LENS50 50°
C Honeycomb Filter
Part Code
RIGEL40 H/C
Striped Glass

7. Connect module to LED
driver. Connect driver to
power using the connector
8. Fit connector and driver
through hole and fit light
module into frame
9. Downlight complete
14
RIGEL CCT MODULES
      Dim to Warm Module
Part Code Colour Temp Lumens Watt Current CRI Dimmable
RIGELMOD1 3/2 1800K-3000K 472lm 10W 250mA 90+ Yes
B
      Dim to Warm Lens
Part Code Beam
RIGELMOD1 LENS35 35°
C
      Tunable White Module
Part Code Colour Temp Lumens Watt Current CRI Dimmable
RIGELMOD1 27/65K 2700K-6500K 485lm 10W 250mA 90+ Yes